
6th Annual Beast of the Southeast Girls
Rising Sun, IN
Aug. 24, 2013

Results by Stuart Road Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Southwestern Hanover 31 2 4 7 8 10 11 24 24:52.1 3:28.5
2 Waldron 55 5 6 12 15 17 18 27 26:22.6 3:05.1
3 Southwestern Shelby 62 1 3 16 20 22 23 26 26:37.8 8:15.6
4 Trinity Lutheran 76 9 13 14 19 21 25 27:38.3 3:27.6

Incomplete Teams: Rising Sun, South Decatur

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Southwestern Hanover
2 Savannah Rueda, 11 22:41.0
4 Cass Lawson, 12 23:54.7
7 Jayla Watson, 10 25:37.8
8 Micheala Mahoney, 9 25:57.2
10 Ashton Elliot, 9 26:09.5
11 Rebekah Anderson, 10 26:27.2
24 Austin Courtney, 12 32:05.9

Total Time = 2:04:20.2     Total Places = 31

2. Waldron
5 Shelby Gustin, 10 24:44.9
6 Leah Cruea, 9 25:20.7
12 Savannah Thomas, 9 26:46.1
15 Kiersten Lux, 10 27:11.1
17 Alexcis Abbot, 11 27:49.9
18 Maddy Hankins, 10 28:29.4
27 Skylar Ward, 10 36:03.5

Total Time = 2:11:52.7     Total Places = 55

3. Southwestern Shelby
1 Hayley Temple, 12 22:37.9
3 Annie Thomas, 12 23:26.9
16 Madeline Correll, 9 27:12.6
20 Tori Muldoon, 10 28:58.0
22 Lauren Taylor, 9 30:53.5
23 Tessa Girdler, 10 31:29.6
26 Sidney Michael, 10 34:07.3

Total Time = 2:13:08.9     Total Places = 62

4. Trinity Lutheran
9 Danielle Shelley, 12 25:59.5
13 Brittany VanDielingen, 12

26:56.6
14 Allison Posey, 12 27:09.3
19 Allison Voss, 12 28:39.0
21 Emily Marlow, 11 29:27.0
25 Andrea Foster, 10 32:06.9

Total Time = 2:18:11.4     Total Places = 76



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Kinzie Scott, 10 21:32.5 Rising Sun
2 Ashley Hamilton, 10 22:10.1 South Decatur
3 1 Hayley Temple, 12 22:37.9 Southwestern Shelby
4 2 Savannah Rueda, 11 22:41.0 Southwestern Hanover
5 3 Annie Thomas, 12 23:26.9 Southwestern Shelby
6 4 Cass Lawson, 12 23:54.7 Southwestern Hanover
7 5 Shelby Gustin, 10 24:44.9 Waldron
8 Sydney Willhite, 12 24:52.2 Rising Sun
9 6 Leah Cruea, 9 25:20.7 Waldron
10 Staci Fox, 9 25:30.4 South Decatur
11 7 Jayla Watson, 10 25:37.8 Southwestern Hanover
12 Emily Mapes, 12 25:51.8 South Decatur
13 8 Micheala Mahoney, 9 25:57.2 Southwestern Hanover
14 9 Danielle Shelley, 12 25:59.5 Trinity Lutheran
15 10 Ashton Elliot, 9 26:09.5 Southwestern Hanover
16 11 Rebekah Anderson, 10 26:27.2 Southwestern Hanover
17 12 Savannah Thomas, 9 26:46.1 Waldron
18 13 Brittany VanDielingen, 12

26:56.6 Trinity Lutheran
19 Kyla Willhite, 9 27:02.2 Rising Sun
20 14 Allison Posey, 12 27:09.3 Trinity Lutheran
21 15 Kiersten Lux, 10 27:11.1 Waldron
22 16 Madeline Correll, 9 27:12.6 Southwestern Shelby
23 17 Alexcis Abbot, 11 27:49.9 Waldron
24 18 Maddy Hankins, 10 28:29.4 Waldron
25 19 Allison Voss, 12 28:39.0 Trinity Lutheran
26 20 Tori Muldoon, 10 28:58.0 Southwestern Shelby
27 21 Emily Marlow, 11 29:27.0 Trinity Lutheran
28 22 Lauren Taylor, 9 30:53.5 Southwestern Shelby
29 23 Tessa Girdler, 10 31:29.6 Southwestern Shelby
30 24 Austin Courtney, 12 32:05.9 Southwestern Hanover
31 25 Andrea Foster, 10 32:06.9 Trinity Lutheran
32 26 Sidney Michael, 10 34:07.3 Southwestern Shelby
33 Paje Smiley, 12 35:12.4 South Decatur
34 27 Skylar Ward, 10 36:03.5 Waldron


